
 

PUBLIC 

线上指定商户清单： 

（1）航空类： 

阿联酋航空 IBE Emirates www.emirates.com 

卡塔尔航空 Qatar Airways www.qatarairways.com 

法国航空 Air France www.airfrance.com.cn 

新加坡航空 Singapore Airlines www.singaporeair.com 

全日空 ANA www.ana.co.jp 

荷兰皇家航空 KLM www.klm.com 

俄罗斯航空 AeroFlot www.aeroflot.ru 

土耳其航空 Turkish Airlines www.turkishairlines.com 

泰国航空 Thai Airways www.thaiairways.com 

亚洲航空 AirAsia www.airasia.com  

美联航 United Airlines www.united.com 

达美航空 Delta Airlines www.delta.com 

美国航空 American Airlines www.aa.com 

西南航空 Southwest www.southwest.com 

越南航空 Vietnam Airlines  www.vietnamairlines.com 

Jetstar  www.jetstar.com/sg/en/home 

JC International Airlines  www.jcairlines.com 

Thai Lion Air lionairthai.com 

Nok Air  www.nokair.com 

Hong Kong Airlines  www.hongkongairlines.com  

Lufthansa  https://www.lufthansa.com/ 

 

（2）零售类： 

Kidsroom www.kidsroom.de 

Lotte Dfs chn.lottedfs.cn 

shilladfs www.dfsshilla.com 

Farfetch www.farfetch.com 

iHerb www.iherb.com 

SHOPBOP.COM www.shopbop.com 

GMARKET global.gmarket.co.kr 

feelunique.com www.feelunique.com 

bodyguard apotheke www.bodyguardapotheke.com 

Bloomingdales www.bloomingdales.com 

Look Fantastic us.lookfantastic.com 

Acne Studio www.acnestudios.com 

Yamibuy www.yamibuy.com 

Vitacost www.vitacost.com 

Amazon.jp www.amazon.jp 

http://www.qatarairways.com/
http://www.ana.co.jp/zh/cn/
http://www.delta.com/
http://www.aa.com/
http://www.southwest.com/
http://www.jetstar.com/sg/en/home
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Shiseido www.shiseido.com 

Harrods www.harrods.com 

Victoria's secret www.victoriassecret.com 

Brooks Brothers www.brooksbrothers.com 

Saks off www.saksfifthavenue.com 

Ashford www.ashford.com 

B&H www.bhphotovideo.com 

Stockx www.stockx.com 

Bluenile www.bluenile.com 

Tory Burch www.toryburch.com 

Nordstrom www.nordstrom.com 

BestBuy www.bestbuy.com 

Ferragamo www.ferragamo.com 

Hermes www.hermes.com 

Monica Vinader www.monicavinader.com 

Topshop www.topshop.com 

24 Sevres www.24s.com 

Kingpower www.kingpower-cn.com 

Aomi AOMI APP www.aomiapp.com 

Disneyland HK www.hongkongdisneyland.com 

HKTVMall (Hong Kong TV 

Shopping Network) 
www.hktvmall.com 

CTM www.ctm.net 

China Telecom Macau www.chinatelecom.com.mo 

China Mobile Hong Kong www.hk.chinamobile.com 

Nike HK www.nike.com.hk 

Suning HK www.hksuning.com 

Big Big Shop (TVB) www.bigbigshop.com 

China Unicom HK www.cuniq.com 

HK Ticketing www.hkticketing.com 

Chu Kong High-Speed 

Ferry 
www.cksp.com.hk 

MTR www.mtr.com.hk 

SmarTone Mobile 

Communications Limited 
www.smartone.com.hk 

Senco Masslink www.eduoffer.com 

Donghwa DFS cn.dwdfs.com 

amazon us www.amazon.com 

Lifemall APP 

怡百购（Global 

Interpark) 

http://globalinterpark.com/main/mai

n 

http://www.ctm.net/
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松本清 https://www.matsukiyo.co.jp/ 

Pharmacy Online https://cn.pharmacyonline.com.au/ 

Chemist Direct https://cn.chemistdirect.com.au/ 

荷兰 DOD 药房 https://cn.dod.nl/ 

邮购宝 http://www.post2u.co.nz/ 

澳洲亚马逊 www.amazon.com.au 

新加坡亚马逊 www.amazon.sg 

Qoo10 www.qoo10.sg 

ShaoGood https://www.shaogood.com/ 

Walmart www.walmart.com 

JOYBUY www.joybuy.com 

Chemist Warehouse www.chemistwarehouse.com.au 

LETU https://www.letu.ru 

连卡佛 https://lanecrawford.com 

纽澳康源 www.healthelement.co.nz 

华洋 www.hyhealth.co.nz/ 

魔法灯 / 

康尔佳 www.nzhg.co.nz 

邮购宝 www.post2u.co.nz 

万客隆 www.kiwiplaza.co.nz 

Bellemaison www.bellemaison.jp 

Glovo 
https://glovoapp.com/en/par 

APP 使用 

Foodpanda 
www.foodpanda.com/ 

APP 使用 

Mojang http://www.mojang.com/ 

Zalora https://www.zalora.com 

Uber eats app 

JD Central (Thailand) https://www.jd.co.th/ 

Food4U app 

Self Portrait 
https://www.self-portrait-

studio.com/ 

Melijoe www.melijoe.com 

Neiman Marcus www.neimanmarcus.com 

Power buy https://www.powerbuy.co.th/en/ 

 

（3）在线旅游类： 

Agoda  www.agoda.com 

Booking www.booking.com 

Expedia    www.expedia.com 

Hotels.com www.hotels.com 

http://www.joybuy.com/
http://www.chemistwarehouse.com.au/
https://www.letu.ru/
https://lanecrawford.com/
https://www.zalora.com/
https://www.self-portrait-studio.com/
https://www.self-portrait-studio.com/
http://www.melijoe.com/
http://www.neimanmarcus.com/
https://www.powerbuy.co.th/en/
http://www.booking.com/
http://www.hotels.com/
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Trip.com                        www.trip.com/ 

ITRIP                                    www.itrip.com/ 

LuluTrip                                 www.lulutrip.com 

UBER www.uber.com 

grab www.grab.com/sg/ 

Amtrak www.amtrak.com 

Orbitz www.orbitz.com 

Wing On Travel www.wingontravel.com 

Hutchgo www.hutcgo.com.cn 

Travel Expert www.texpert.com 

CAOCAO Mobility Paris 
https://www.caocao.fr 

APP 使用 

Flixbus https://global.flixbus.com/ 

bolt 
https://bolt.eu/en/ 

APP 使用 

Omio 
https://www.omio.cn/ 

APP 使用 

Destinia https://destinia.com/ 

Logitravel https://www.logitravel.co.uk 

kiwi https://www.kiwi.com/ 

 

（4）数字娱乐类： 

iTunes / 

Apple Music / 

Apple.com 仅美国站点 www.apple.com/  

Resorts World Sentosa www.rwsentosa.com 

Singtel Mobile hi.singtel.com/gotoTopUp.do 

Interpark ticket www.globalinterpark.com 

Guide to Iceland guidetoiceland.is 

Visit Britain www.visitbritain.com/gb/en  

Carnival www.carnival.com 

Princess www.princess.com 

MGM 酒店 购票 www.mgmresorts.com 

Cesars  酒店 购票 www.caesars.com 

Hilton www.hilton.com 

G2A www.g2a.com 

Playstation 2 / 

Steam / 

Gashplus tw.gashplus.com 

掌上新西兰 APP 

Greengaming  www.greenmangaming.com 

KLOOK www.klook.com 

http://www.trip.com/
http://www.itrip.com/
http://www.uber.com/
http://www.grab.com/sg/
http://www.apple.com/
http://www.caesars.com/
http://www.greenmangaming.com/
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俄铁 https://eng.rzd.ru/ 

香港海洋公园 www.oceanpark.com.hk 

大富翁 https://www.monopolydreams.com/ 

Xsolla  www.xsolla.com 

Amiami  www.amiami.jp 

Tiqets.com https://www.tiqets.com/ 

Rijksmuseum https://www.rijksmuseum.nl 

Van Gogh Museum https://www.vangoghmuseum.nl 

Barcelona Football 

Club 
https://www.fcbarcelona.com/ 

EURODISNEY https://www.disneylandparis.com/ 

Teamviewer https://www.teamviewer.com/ 

My card www.mycard520.com.tw 

ZOOM https://www.zoom.us/ 

Godaddy www.godaddy.co.uk 

 

（5）教育类： 

CFA www.cfainstitute.org 

acca www.accaglobal.com/gb/en.html 

Flywire www.flywire.com/ 

western union www.paytuitionnow.com/ 

ETS www.ets.org/ 

TOFEL www.ets.org/toefl/ 

GRE www.ets.org/gre/ 

CIBC 
由学校官网跳转至 CIBC 专属页面进行

缴费 

ELSEVIER https://webshop.elsevier.com 

MDPI AG https://www.mdpi.com/ 

 

（6）签证类： 

UK 
www.gov.uk/government/organisation

s/uk-visas-and-immigration 

Canada 

www.cic.gc.ca/english/information/

fees/result.asp?countrySelect=CN&l

ob=eta 

Srilanka www.eta.gov.lk/slvisa/ 

Turkey www.evisa.gov.tr/zh/ 

Austalia 
www.homeaffairs.gov.au/trav/visa/i

mmi   

Thailand Visa visaonline.thaiembassy.sg/ 

Cambodia Visa www.evisa.gov.kh/application_new 

沙特签证 visa.visitsaudi.com 

 

https://eng.rzd.ru/
http://www.oceanpark.com.hk/
https://www.monopolydreams.com/
http://www.godaddy.co.uk/
http://www.flywire.com/
http://www.ets.org/
http://www.ets.org/toefl/
http://www.ets.org/gre/
http://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/uk-visas-and-immigration
http://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/uk-visas-and-immigration
http://www.cic.gc.ca/english/information/fees/result.asp?countrySelect=CN&lob=eta
http://www.cic.gc.ca/english/information/fees/result.asp?countrySelect=CN&lob=eta
http://www.cic.gc.ca/english/information/fees/result.asp?countrySelect=CN&lob=eta
http://www.eta.gov.lk/slvisa/
http://www.evisa.gov.tr/zh/
http://www.homeaffairs.gov.au/trav/visa/immi
http://www.homeaffairs.gov.au/trav/visa/immi

